Good Times Roll July 30, 2021
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Overall

Name

Caden Cote
James Eysenbach
Joey Rouhana
Ellis Slover
Aidan McGaugh
Luke Bartol
Tyson Weems
Matt Lunt
Harrison Bigos-Lowe
Ryan Gray

Leif Harvey
Emma Charles
Isaac Seeker
Leska Whitmarsh
Jenny Wilbraham
Margot Kuntz
Chris Bryant
Fred Call

Kyle Dancause
Jeff Baker

Emily Follett
Doug Collins
Tait Harvey
Delaney Whitmarsh
Sylvia Harvey
Cambelle Nutting
Finnegan Gray
Max Olmstead
Deven Abrams

Category

High school
Citizen ages 18-29
High school

High school
Citizen ages 18-29
Citizen ages 18-29
Citizen ages 30-49
Citizen ages 30-49
Citizen ages 18-29
High school
Citizen ages 18-29
High school

High school

High school
Citizen ages 18-29
High school
Citizen age 50+
Citizen age 50+
Citizen ages 30-49
Citizen age 50+
Citizen ages 18-29
Citizen age 50+
High school

High school

High school
Citizen ages 18-29
High school

High school

High school

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Time

18:41.4
19:04.9
19:06.6
19:32.0
19:36.7
19:39.6
21:29.7
21:30.3
21:30.6
22:19.4
22:22.9
23:06.4
23:17.7
23:32.6
24:02.6
24:42.9
24:50.5
25:13.1
25:33.5
25:52.3
26:31.8
27:24.8
28:10.0
30:54.3
31:04.5
31:05.4
31:20.1
DNS

DNS

Difference % Back

+0:23.5
+0:25.2
+0:50.6
+0:55.3
+0:58.2
+2:48.3
+2:48.9
+2:49.2
+3:38.0
+3:41.5
+4:25.0
+4:36.3
+4:51.2
+5:21.2
+6:01.5
+6:09.1
+6:31.7
+6:52.1
+7:10.9
+7:50.4
+8:43.4
+9:28.6
+12:12.9
+12:23.1
+12:24.0
+12:38.7

+2.10%

+2.25%

+4.51%

+4.93%

+5.19%

+15.01%
+15.06%
+15.09%
+19.44%
+19.75%
+23.63%
+24.64%
+25.97%
+28.64%
+32.24%
+32.91%
+34.93%
+36.75%
+38.43%
+41.95%
+46.67%
+50.70%
+65.36%
+66.27%
+66.35%
+67.66%

% Winning % Average % Median

100%

97.95%
97.80%
95.68%
95.30%
95.07%
86.95%
86.91%
86.89%
83.72%
83.51%
80.89%
80.23%
79.39%
77.73%
75.62%
75.24%
74.11%
73.13%
72.24%
70.45%
68.18%
66.36%
60.48%
60.14%
60.12%
59.65%

22.56%
20.93%
20.82%
19.06%
18.74%
18.54%
10.93%
10.89%
10.87%
7.50%
7.26%
4.26%
3.48%
2.45%
0.37%
-2.41%
-2.93%
-4.49%
-5.90%
-7.20%
-9.93%
-13.59%
-16.71%
-28.06%
-28.76%
-28.82%
-29.84%

20.61%
18.95%
18.83%
17.03%
16.70%
16.49%
8.70%
8.66%
8.64%
5.18%
4.93%
1.85%
1.05%
0.00%
2.12%
4.98%
-5.51%
111%
-8.56%
-9.89%
-12.69%
-16.44%
-19.64%
-31.27%
-31.99%
-32.05%
-33.10%
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Sproule Love

Overall - Female
Name

Emma Charles
Leska Whitmarsh
Jenny Wilbraham
Margot Kuntz
Emily Follett
Delaney Whitmarsh
Sylvia Harvey
Cambelle Nutting

Overall - Male
Name

Caden Cote
James Eysenbach
Joey Rouhana
Ellis Slover
Aidan McGaugh
Luke Bartol
Tyson Weems
Matt Lunt
Harrison Bigos-Lowe
Ryan Gray

Leif Harvey
Isaac Seeker
Chris Bryant
Fred Call

Kyle Dancause
Jeff Baker
Doug Collins
Tait Harvey
Finnegan Gray
Max Olmstead
Deven Abrams
Sproule Love

Citizen ages 3049

Category

High school

High school
Citizen ages 18-29
High school
Citizen ages 18-29
High school

High school
Citizen ages 18-29

Category

High school
Citizen ages 18-29
High school

High school
Citizen ages 18-29
Citizen ages 18-29
Citizen ages 30-49
Citizen ages 3049
Citizen ages 18-29
High school
Citizen ages 18-29
High school
Citizen age 50+
Citizen age 50+
Citizen ages 30-49
Citizen age 50+
Citizen age 50+
High school

High school

High school

High school
Citizen ages 3049

Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

DNS

Time

23:06.4
23:32.6
24:02.6
24:42.9
26:31.8
30:54.3
31:04.5
31:05.4

Time

18:41.4
19:04.9
19:06.6
19:32.0
19:36.7
19:39.6
21:29.7
21:30.3
21:30.6
22:19.4
22:22.9
23:17.7
24:50.5
25:13.1
25:33.5
25:52.3
27:24.8
28:10.0
31:20.1
DNS

DNS

DNS

Difference
+0:26.2
+0:56.2
+1:36.5
+3:25.4
+7:47.9
+7:58.1
+7:59.0

Difference
+0:23.5
+0:25.2
+0:50.6
+0:55.3
+0:58.2
+2:48.3
+2:48.9
+2:49.2
+3:38.0
+3:41.5
+4:36.3
+6:09.1
+6:31.7
+6:52.1
+7:10.9
+8:43.4
+9:28.6
+12:38.7

% Back
+1.89%
+4.05%
+6.96%
+14.82%
+33.75%
+34.48%
+34.55%

% Back
+2.10%
+2.25%
+4.51%
+4.93%
+5.19%
+15.01%
+15.06%
+15.09%
+19.44%
+19.75%
+24.64%
+32.91%
+34.93%
+36.75%
+38.43%
+46.67%
+50.70%
+67.66%

% Winning % Average % Median

100%

98.15%
96.10%
93.49%
87.10%
74.77%
74.36%
74.32%

% Winning
100%
97.95%
97.80%
95.68%
95.30%
95.07%
86.95%
86.91%
86.89%
83.72%
83.51%
80.23%
75.24%
74.11%
73.13%
72.24%
68.18%
66.36%
59.65%

14.03%
12.40%
10.54%
8.04%
1.29%
-14.99%
-15.62%
-15.68%

% Average
18.66%
16.96%
16.84%
14.99%
14.65%
14.44%
6.46%
6.41%
6.39%
2.85%
2.60%
-1.38%
-8.11%
9.74%
-11.22%
-12.59%
-19.30%
-22.58%
-36.36%

9.82%
8.11%
6.16%
3.54%
-3.54%
-20.62%
-21.28%
-21.34%

% Median
16.28%
14.52%
14.39%
12.50%
12.15%
11.93%
3.71%
3.67%
3.64%
0.00%
-0.26%
-4.35%
-11.28%
-12.97%
-14.49%
-15.90%
-22.80%
-26.18%
-40.37%
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Citizen age 50+ - Male
Name

Chris Bryant

Fred Call

Jeff Baker

Doug Collins

Citizen ages 18-29 - Female
Name

Jenny Wilbraham

Emily Follett

Cambelle Nutting

Citizen ages 18-29 - Male
Name

James Eysenbach

Aidan McGaugh

Luke Bartol

Harrison Bigos-Lowe

Leif Harvey

Citizen ages 3049 - Male
Name

Tyson Weems

Matt Lunt

Kyle Dancause

Sproule Love

High school - Female
Name

Emma Charles
Leska Whitmarsh
Margot Kuntz
Delaney Whitmarsh
Sylvia Harvey

High school - Male
Name

Category

Citizen age 50+
Citizen age 50+
Citizen age 50+
Citizen age 50+

Category

Citizen ages 18-29
Citizen ages 18-29
Citizen ages 18-29

Category

Citizen ages 18-29
Citizen ages 18-29
Citizen ages 18-29
Citizen ages 18-29
Citizen ages 18-29

Category

Citizen ages 3049
Citizen ages 3049
Citizen ages 3049
Citizen ages 3049

Category

High school
High school
High school
High school
High school

Category

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Time

24:50.5
25:13.1
25:52.3
27:24.8

Time

24:02.6
26:31.8
31:05.4

Time

19:04.9
19:36.7
19:39.6
21:30.6
22:22.9

Time
21:29.7
21:30.3
25:33.5
DNS

Time

23:06.4
23:32.6
24:42.9
30:54.3
31:04.5

Time

Difference
+0:22.6
+1:01.8
+2:34.3

Difference
+2:29.2
+7:02.8

Difference
+0:31.8
+0:34.7
+2:25.7
+3:18.0

Difference
+0:00.6
+4:03.8

Difference
+0:26.2
+1:36.5
+7:47.9
+7:58.1

Difference

% Back
+1.52%
+4.15%
+10.35%

% Back
+10.34%
+29.31%

% Back
+2.78%
+3.03%
+12.73%
+17.29%

% Back
+0.05%
+18.90%

% Back
+1.89%
+6.96%
+33.75%
+34.48%

% Back

% Winning
100%
98.51%
96.02%
90.62%

% Winning
100%
90.63%
77.33%

% Winning
100%
97.30%
97.06%
88.71%
85.26%

% Winning
100%
99.95%
84.10%

% Winning
100%
98.15%
93.49%
74.77%
74.36%

% Winning

% Average % Median
3.85% 2.75%
2.39% 1.28%
-0.14% -1.28%
-6.10% -7.31%

% Average % Median
11.67% 9.37%
2.54% 0.00%
-14.21% -17.19%

% Average % Median
6.69% 2.94%
4.09% 0.25%
3.86% 0.00%
-5.19% -9.41%
-9.45% -13.84%

% Average % Median
5.94% 0.05%
5.90% 0.00%
-11.84% -18.85%

% Average % Median
13.36% 6.51%
11.72%  4.74%
7.33% 0.00%
-15.88% -25.05%
-16.52% -25.73%

% Average % Median
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Caden Cote
Joey Rouhana
Ellis Slover
Ryan Gray
Isaac Seeker
Tait Harvey
Finnegan Gray
Max Olmstead
Deven Abrams

High school
High school
High school
High school
High school
High school
High school
High school
High school

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

18:41.4
19:06.6
19:32.0
22:19.4
23:17.7
28:10.0
31:20.1
DNS

DNS

+0:25.2
+0:50.6
+3:38.0
+4:36.3
+9:28.6
+12:38.7

+2.25%
+4.51%
+19.44%
+24.64%
+50.70%
+67.66%

100%

97.80%
95.68%
83.72%
80.23%
66.36%
59.65%

19.47%
17.66%
15.83%
3.81%
-0.38%
-21.37%
-35.02%

16.28%
14.39%
12.50%
0.00%
4.35%
-26.18%
-40.37%



