Good Times Roll July 30, 2021



		Overall								
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winnin	g % Averag	e % Median
1	21	Caden Cote	High school	Male	18:41.4	-	-	100%	22.56%	20.61%
2	29	James Eysenbach	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	19:04.9	+0:23.5	+2.10%	97.95%	20.93%	18.95%
3	22	Joey Rouhana	High school	Male	19:06.6	+0:25.2	+2.25%	97.80%	20.82%	18.83%
4	20	Ellis Slover	High school	Male	19:32.0	+0:50.6	+4.51%	95.68%	19.06%	17.03%
5	30	Aidan McGaugh	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	19:36.7	+0:55.3	+4.93%	95.30%	18.74%	16.70%
6	31	Luke Bartol	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	19:39.6	+0:58.2	+5.19%	95.07%	18.54%	16.49%
7	33	Tyson Weems	Citizen ages 30-49	Male	21:29.7	+2:48.3	+15.01%	86.95%	10.93%	8.70%
8	34	Matt Lunt	Citizen ages 30-49	Male	21:30.3	+2:48.9	+15.06%	86.91%	10.89%	8.66%
9	27	Harrison Bigos-Lowe	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	21:30.6	+2:49.2	+15.09%	86.89%	10.87%	8.64%
10	23	Ryan Gray	High school	Male	22:19.4	+3:38.0	+19.44%	83.72%	7.50%	5.18%
11	28	Leif Harvey	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	22:22.9	+3:41.5	+19.75%	83.51%	7.26%	4.93%
12	5	Emma Charles	High school	Female	23:06.4	+4:25.0	+23.63%	80.89%	4.26%	1.85%
13	25	Isaac Seeker	High school	Male	23:17.7	+4:36.3	+24.64%	80.23%	3.48%	1.05%
14	6	Leska Whitmarsh	High school	Female	23:32.6	+4:51.2	+25.97%	79.39%	2.45%	0.00%
15	1	Jenny Wilbraham	Citizen ages 18-29	Female	24:02.6	+5:21.2	+28.64%	77.73%	0.37%	-2.12%
16	4	Margot Kuntz	High school	Female	24:42.9	+6:01.5	+32.24%	75.62%	-2.41%	-4.98%
17	38	Chris Bryant	Citizen age 50+	Male	24:50.5	+6:09.1	+32.91%	75.24%	-2.93%	-5.51%
18	39	Fred Call	Citizen age 50+	Male	25:13.1	+6:31.7	+34.93%	74.11%	-4.49%	-7.11%
19	35	Kyle Dancause	Citizen ages 30-49	Male	25:33.5	+6:52.1	+36.75%	73.13%	-5.90%	-8.56%
20	41	Jeff Baker	Citizen age 50+	Male	25:52.3	+7:10.9	+38.43%	72.24%	-7.20%	-9.89%
21	2	Emily Follett	Citizen ages 18-29	Female	26:31.8	+7:50.4	+41.95%	70.45%	-9.93%	-12.69%
22	40	Doug Collins	Citizen age 50+	Male	27:24.8	+8:43.4	+46.67%	68.18%	-13.59%	-16.44%
23	36	Tait Harvey	High school	Male	28:10.0	+9:28.6	+50.70%	66.36%	-16.71%	-19.64%
24	8	Delaney Whitmarsh	High school	Female	30:54.3	+12:12.9	+65.36%	60.48%	-28.06%	-31.27%
25	7	Sylvia Harvey	High school	Female	31:04.5	+12:23.1	+66.27%	60.14%	-28.76%	-31.99%
26	3	Cambelle Nutting	Citizen ages 18-29	Female	31:05.4	+12:24.0	+66.35%	60.12%	-28.82%	-32.05%
27	37	Finnegan Gray	High school	Male	31:20.1	+12:38.7	+67.66%	59.65%	-29.84%	-33.10%
-	24	Max Olmstead	High school	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-
-	26	Deven Abrams	High school	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-

-	32	Sproule Love	Citizen ages 30-49	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-
		Overall - Female								
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	% Averag	e % Median
1	5	Emma Charles	High school	Female	23:06.4	-	-	100%	14.03%	9.82%
2	6	Leska Whitmarsh	High school	Female	23:32.6	+0:26.2	+1.89%	98.15%	12.40%	8.11%
3	1	Jenny Wilbraham	Citizen ages 18-29	Female	24:02.6	+0:56.2	+4.05%	96.10%	10.54%	6.16%
4	4	Margot Kuntz	High school	Female	24:42.9	+1:36.5	+6.96%	93.49%	8.04%	3.54%
5	2	Emily Follett	Citizen ages 18-29	Female	26:31.8	+3:25.4	+14.82%	87.10%	1.29%	-3.54%
6	8	Delaney Whitmarsh	High school	Female	30:54.3	+7:47.9	+33.75%	74.77%	-14.99%	-20.62%
7	7	Sylvia Harvey	High school	Female	31:04.5	+7:58.1	+34.48%	74.36%	-15.62%	-21.28%
8	3	Cambelle Nutting	Citizen ages 18-29	Female	31:05.4	+7:59.0	+34.55%	74.32%	-15.68%	-21.34%
		Overall - Male								
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back		% Averag	je % Median
1	21	Caden Cote	High school	Male	18:41.4	-	-	100%	18.66%	16.28%
2	29	James Eysenbach	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	19:04.9	+0:23.5	+2.10%	97.95%	16.96%	14.52%
3	22	Joey Rouhana	High school	Male	19:06.6	+0:25.2	+2.25%	97.80%	16.84%	14.39%
4	20	Ellis Slover	High school	Male	19:32.0	+0:50.6	+4.51%	95.68%	14.99%	12.50%
5	30	Aidan McGaugh	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	19:36.7	+0:55.3	+4.93%	95.30%	14.65%	12.15%
6	31	Luke Bartol	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	19:39.6	+0:58.2	+5.19%	95.07%	14.44%	11.93%
7	33	Tyson Weems	Citizen ages 30-49	Male	21:29.7	+2:48.3	+15.01%	86.95%	6.46%	3.71%
8	34	Matt Lunt	Citizen ages 30-49	Male	21:30.3	+2:48.9	+15.06%	86.91%	6.41%	3.67%
9	27	Harrison Bigos-Lowe	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	21:30.6	+2:49.2	+15.09%	86.89%	6.39%	3.64%
10	23	Ryan Gray	High school	Male	22:19.4	+3:38.0	+19.44%	83.72%	2.85%	0.00%
11	28	Leif Harvey	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	22:22.9	+3:41.5	+19.75%	83.51%	2.60%	-0.26%
12	25	Isaac Seeker	High school	Male	23:17.7	+4:36.3	+24.64%	80.23%	-1.38%	-4.35%
13	38	Chris Bryant	Citizen age 50+	Male	24:50.5	+6:09.1	+32.91%	75.24%	-8.11%	-11.28%
14	39	Fred Call	Citizen age 50+	Male	25:13.1	+6:31.7	+34.93%	74.11%	-9.74%	-12.97%
15	35	Kyle Dancause	Citizen ages 30-49	Male	25:33.5	+6:52.1	+36.75%	73.13%	-11.22%	-14.49%
16	41	Jeff Baker	Citizen age 50+	Male	25:52.3	+7:10.9	+38.43%	72.24%	-12.59%	-15.90%
17	40	Doug Collins	Citizen age 50+	Male	27:24.8	+8:43.4	+46.67%	68.18%	-19.30%	-22.80%
18	36	Tait Harvey	High school	Male	28:10.0	+9:28.6	+50.70%	66.36%	-22.58%	-26.18%
19	37	Finnegan Gray	High school	Male	31:20.1	+12:38.7	+67.66%	59.65%	-36.36%	-40.37%
-	24	Max Olmstead	High school	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-
-	26	Deven Abrams	High school	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-
-	32	Sproule Love	Citizen ages 30-49	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-

DI	D"	Citizen age 50+ - Male	0.4	0 1	-	D:"	0/ 5	0/ \\	0/ 4	0/ 14 1
Place 1	Bib 38	Name Chris Bryant	Category Citizen age 50+	Gender Male	Time 24:50.5	Difference	% васк	% vvinning	3.85%	2.75%
2	39	Fred Call	Citizen age 50+	Male	25:13.1	- +0:22.6	- +1.52%	98.51%	2.39%	1.28%
3	41	Jeff Baker	Citizen age 50+	Male	25:52.3	+1:01.8	+4.15%	96.02%	-0.14%	-1.28%
4	40	Doug Collins	Citizen age 50+	Male	27:24.8	+2:34.3	+10.35%	90.62%	-6.10%	-7.31%
	10	Bodg comino	omzon ago oo	Maio	27.21.0	12.01.0	10.0070	00.0270	0.1070	7.0170
		Citizen ages 18-29 - Female								
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back		y % Average	
1	1	Jenny Wilbraham	Citizen ages 18-29	Female	24:02.6	-	-	100%	11.67%	9.37%
2	2	Emily Follett	Citizen ages 18-29	Female	26:31.8	+2:29.2	+10.34%	90.63%	2.54%	0.00%
3	3	Cambelle Nutting	Citizen ages 18-29	Female	31:05.4	+7:02.8	+29.31%	77.33%	-14.21%	-17.19%
		Citizen ages 18-29 - Male								
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	% Average	e % Median
1	29	James Eysenbach	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	19:04.9	-	-	100%	6.69%	2.94%
2	30	Aidan McGaugh	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	19:36.7	+0:31.8	+2.78%	97.30%	4.09%	0.25%
3	31	Luke Bartol	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	19:39.6	+0:34.7	+3.03%	97.06%	3.86%	0.00%
4	27	Harrison Bigos-Lowe	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	21:30.6	+2:25.7	+12.73%	88.71%	- 5.19%	-9.41%
5	28	Leif Harvey	Citizen ages 18-29	Male	22:22.9	+3:18.0	+17.29%	85.26%	-9.45%	-13.84%
		Citizen ages 30-49 - Male								
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	% Average	e % Median
1	33	Tyson Weems	Citizen ages 30-49	Male	21:29.7	-	-	100%	5.94%	0.05%
2	34	Matt Lunt	Citizen ages 30-49	Male	21:30.3	+0:00.6	+0.05%	99.95%	5.90%	0.00%
3	35	Kyle Dancause	Citizen ages 30-49	Male	25:33.5	+4:03.8	+18.90%	84.10%	-11.84%	-18.85%
-	32	Sproule Love	Citizen ages 30-49	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-
		Libert colored Female								
Place	Bib	High school - Female Name	Category	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	y % Average	e % Median
1	5	Emma Charles	High school	Female	23:06.4	-	- Daok	100%	13.36%	6.51%
2	6	Leska Whitmarsh	High school	Female	23:32.6	+0:26.2	+1.89%	98.15%	11.72%	4.74%
3	4	Margot Kuntz	High school	Female	24:42.9	+1:36.5	+6.96%	93.49%	7.33%	0.00%
4	8	Delaney Whitmarsh	High school	Female	30:54.3	+7:47.9	+33.75%	74.77%	-15.88%	-25.05%
5	7	Sylvia Harvey	High school	Female	31:04.5	+7:58.1	+34.48%	74.36%	-16.52%	-25.73%
		High school - Male								
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	, % Average	e % Median
. 1000	DID	1101110	Calogory	3011401	711110	51110101100	, o Daoit	,5 vv ii i i i i i	, , o , wordy	, o woodan

1	21	Caden Cote	High school	Male	18:41.4	-	-	100%	19.47%	16.28%
2	22	Joey Rouhana	High school	Male	19:06.6	+0:25.2	+2.25%	97.80%	17.66%	14.39%
3	20	Ellis Slover	High school	Male	19:32.0	+0:50.6	+4.51%	95.68%	15.83%	12.50%
4	23	Ryan Gray	High school	Male	22:19.4	+3:38.0	+19.44%	83.72%	3.81%	0.00%
5	25	Isaac Seeker	High school	Male	23:17.7	+4:36.3	+24.64%	80.23%	-0.38%	-4.35%
6	36	Tait Harvey	High school	Male	28:10.0	+9:28.6	+50.70%	66.36%	-21.37%	-26.18%
7	37	Finnegan Gray	High school	Male	31:20.1	+12:38.7	+67.66%	59.65%	-35.02%	-40.37%
-	24	Max Olmstead	High school	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-
-	26	Deven Abrams	High school	Male	DNS	_	-	-	-	-